TECHNICAL DATASHEET
XOMOX® - Triple Offset Valves
brands you trust.
2
Index and Model Numbers for Gears with Handwheel
Model Numbers for Gears with Handwheels ..............................................................................................2

Each XOMOX® TOV Butterfly Valve has a name plate with a stamped model number.  This number is complete to such an extent that it specifies
each detail of the valve. It can be taken from above model number key.
Ordering example:
XOMOX® TOV Butterfly Valve, 3", Class 150, body lug type, steel disc, shaft made of 1.4057, graphite packing, with bare shaft end,
figure number: XLNB11100F.
Stellite® is a registered trademark of Deloro Stellite.
* Nickel-plated steel designs are only available as ASME versions.
** For exact material specification please refer to "Materials/Temperature
Range" section.
Special versions available on request.
4
Materials/Temperature Range for All Models
Item
Carbon Steel Version** Stainless Steel Version**
Temperature Range
Part Description
-20°F to 752°F
Standard
-20°F to 572°F
NACE
-20°F to 752°F
Basic
-60°F to 572°F
NACE
(Standard)
-76°F to 1022°F
High and Low
Temperature
1 Body* A216 Gr.WCB or A516 Gr.60CS A351 Gr. CF-8M or A240 Type 321 SS
1.1 Body Seat*
A240 Type 316Ti SS or Equivalent
(Stellite® #21 on request)
A351 Gr. CF-8M or A240 Type 321 SS
(Stellite® #21 on request)
2 Seal Retainer Ring* A516 Gr. 60 CS / ENP ‡ A240 Type 321 SS or Equivalent
3 Laminated Seal A240 Type 321 SS / Graphite A240 Type 321 SS / Graphite
4 Seal Gasket Graphite Graphite
5 Disc* A216 Gr. WCB / ENP ‡ A351 Gr. CF-8M
6 Cover A516 Gr. 60 CS A240 Type 321 SS
7 Cover Gasket Graphite Graphite
8 Intermediate Ring 303 SS 303 SS
9 Ring Graphite Graphite
10 Shaft Retainer 303 SS Hard Chrome-plated 303 SS Hard Chrome-plated
11 Pin 316Ti SS or Equivalent 316Ti SS or Equivalent
12 Shaft 431 SS S31803 SS 431 SS S31803 SS 660 SS
13 Thrust Ring* 440B SS or 5925 SS (Hardened) 440B SS or 5925 SS (Hardened)
14 Bearing 303 SS ENP ‡ 303 SS / ENP ‡
15 Bearing Protector Carbon Fiber Mesh Carbon Fiber Mesh
16 Anti-seize Ring - - - 440B SS or 5925 SS (Hardened)
17 Mounting Plate Carbon Steel Carbon Steel / ENP ‡
18 Packing Ring 303 SS 303 SS
* Material according to the manufacturer’s choice.
**The application type (medium / temperature) must be specified when ordering.
‡ ENP = Electroless Nickel-Plated.
Materials/Temperature Range